
 

 

Dunsford Data Overview 24/25  

KS2 – Expected + 

 Cohort PP SEND EAL 
Reading  10/11 

91% 
1/1 

100% 
3/4 

75% 
N/A 

Writing 
 

11/11 
100% 

1/1 
100% 

4/4 
100% 

N/A 

Maths 
 

9/11 
82% 

1/1 
100% 

2/4 
50% 

N/A 

SPAG 
 

8/11 
73% 

1/1 
100% 

2/4 
50% 

N/A 

Combined 
 

9/11 
82% 

1/1 
82% 

2/4 
50% 

N/A 

 

Greater Depth  

 Cohort PP SEND EAL 
Reading  3/11 

27% 
1/1 

100% 
1/4 

25% 
N/A 

Writing 
 

1/1 
9% 

0/1 
0% 

0/4 
0% 

N/A 

Maths 
 

2/11 
18% 

0/1 
0% 

0/4 
0% 

N/A 

SPAG 
 

2/11 
18% 

0/1 
0% 

0/4 
0% 

N/A 

Combined 
 

0/11 
0% 

0/1 
0% 

0/4 
0% 

N/A 

 

Phonics 

 Cohort PP SEND EAL 
Y1 8/8 

100% 
N/A N/A N/A 

 

GLD 

 Cohort PP SEND EAL 
Reception 10/11 

91% 
N/A 0/1 

0% 
N/A 

 

 


