

Dunsford Data Overview 24/25

KS2 - Expected +

	Cohort	PP	SEND	EAL
Reading	10/11	1/1	3/4	N/A
	91%	100%	75%	
Writing	11/11	1/1	4/4	N/A
	100%	100%	100%	
Maths	9/11	1/1	2/4	N/A
	82%	100%	50%	
SPAG	8/11	1/1	2/4	N/A
	73%	100%	50%	
Combined	9/11	1/1	2/4	N/A
	82%	82%	50%	

Greater Depth

	Cohort	PP	SEND	EAL
Reading	3/11	1/1	1/4	N/A
	27%	100%	25%	
Writing	1/1	0/1	0/4	N/A
	9%	0%	0%	
Maths	2/11	0/1	0/4	N/A
	18%	0%	0%	
SPAG	2/11	0/1	0/4	N/A
	18%	0%	0%	
Combined	0/11	0/1	0/4	N/A
	0%	0%	0%	

Phonics

	Cohort	PP	SEND	EAL
Y1	8/8	N/A	N/A	N/A
	100%			

GLD

	Cohort	PP	SEND	EAL
Reception	10/11	N/A	0/1	N/A
	91%		0%	